DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
TOWNEDGE ESTATES LIMITED
TOWNEDGE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
TOWNEDGE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
TOWNEDGE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

TOWNE ESTATES LIMITED

TOWNENDS LIMITED

TOWN END EVENTS LTD

TOWNENDS (COUNTRY) LIMITED
TOWNEXTRA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

TOWNEXTRA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

TOWN FARM GARAGE LTD

TOWNHALL TREASURES LIMITED

TOWN HEAD FARM PRODUCTS LIMITED
TOWNHILL ESTATES LTD

TOWNHILL ESTATES LTD

TOWN HOMES LIMITED

TOWN HOUSE (PLYMOUTH) LIMITED

TOWN HOUSE (PLYMOUTH) LIMITED
TOWNHOUSE SALES & MARKETING LIMITED
TOWN ING MILLS (BLOCK A)

MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT

TOWNKEY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TOWNLAND CONSULTING LIMITED
TOWNSEND DRIVING SERVICES LIMITED
TOWNSEND DRIVING SERVICES LIMITED

(CONT'D)

TOWNSEND ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

TOWNSEND FARM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TOWNSEND PADDOCK LIMITED
TOWNSENDS (NOMINEES) LIMITED
TOWNSENDS (NOMINEES) LIMITED
TOWNSENDS (NOMINEES) LIMITED
TOWNSHEND & TOWNSHEND LIMITED
TOWNSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY (NO 1)
LIMITED

TOWNSMART LIMITED

TOWNSMART PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

TOWNSTONE DEVELOPMENTS (HATFIELD
ROAD) LIMITED

TOWNSTONE DEVELOPMENTS (HATFIELD
ROAD) LIMITED

TOWNSTONE TRADING LIMITED
TOWNSTONE TRADING LIMITED
TOWNSTORE LTD

TOWNSTORE LTD

TOWNWAY LIMITED

TOWNWORTH LTD

TOWOCK SITE SERVICES LIMITED
TOWRY LAW HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOWRY LAW HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOWRY LAW HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOWRY LAW HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOWRY LAW HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOWRY LAW HOLDINGS LIMITED

02391359
02308283
02308283
02308283
06424202
03569113
04636122
02303225
02448196

02448196

06384587
03836817
04910694
04562415
04562415
02991284
07046714
07046714
06572214
06153034

02415860
05717618
07040126
07040126
03457679
02755502
05575493
02879247
02879247
02879247
06323608
06330491

06883627
02744015

05964312

05964312

07042349
07042349
07040529
07040529
01589648
04497767
04892474
04773122
04773122
04773122
04773122
04773122
04773122

CoomMEO00O0
F R PP E R WWR

a
w

PR
DN PR W0 ND

PR REE
DS I I TN I N N i g e

S
SN

a
w

IS]
S}

annoaaataowawa
WWWWWWPR WRE PP

20/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
14/10/2009
16/10/2009
19/10/2009
20/10/2009

20/10/2009

14/10/2009
16/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
20/10/2009
16/10/2009

17/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
20/10/2009
19/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
16/10/2009
15/10/2009

18/10/2009
15/10/2009

19/10/2009
19/10/2009

14/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
16/10/2009
20/10/2009
14/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009

TOWRY LAW FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

TOWRY LAW FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
TOWRY LAW FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

TOWRY LAW INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

TOWRY LAW INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

TOWRY LAW NOMINEES LIMITED

TOWRY LAW NOMINEES LIMITED

TOWRY LAW PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED

TOWRY LAW PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED

TOWRY LAW PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED

TOWRY LAW SECURITY COMPANY LIMITED

TOWRY LAW SECURITY COMPANY LIMITED

TOWRY LAW WEALTH ADVISORS LIMITED

TOWRY LAW WEALTH ADVISORS LIMITED

TOWRY LAW WEALTH MANAGERS LIMITED

TOWRY LAW WEALTH MANAGERS LIMITED

TOWY ELECTRICAL COMPANY LIMITED

TOXIIC CONSULTING LIMITED

TOYAMA KOI COMPANY LIMITED

TOYAMA KOI COMPANY LIMITED

TOYAMA KOI COMPANY LIMITED

TOYAMA KOI COMPANY LIMITED

TOYASAURUS LIMITED

TOYBOX LIMITED

TOYOTA INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
(NORTHERN) LIMITED

TOYOTA INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
(NORTHERN) LIMITED

TOYOTA INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT (UK)
LTD.

TOYOTA INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT (UK)
LTD.

TOYO TYRE (UK) LIMITED

TOYS 2 GO LIMITED

TOYS 2 GO LIMITED

TOZER STUDIOS LIMITED

T P & J A CLARK LIMITED

TPA 2009 LIMITED

TPA 2009 LIMITED

TPA 2009 LIMITED

TPA 2009 LIMITED

TPCM LIMITED

TPCM LIMITED

TP CONSTRUCTION (SW) LTD

T. P. COPLAND LIMITED

TP DEALS LIMITED

TP DEALS LIMITED

TP DEALS LIMITED

T P DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

TPF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

TPF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

TPF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

TP55 LIMITED

TPG SERVICES LIMITED

05721344
00607039
00607039
00793636

00793636

02988101
02988101
00781047
00781047
00781047
05763268
05763268
03852870
03852870
00515053
00515053
01521115
05216864
03643172
03643172
03643172
03643172
05530939
04051104
00996957

00996957

00898399

00898399

05460769
07047192
07047192
04912970
06697023
06895719
06895719
06895719
06895719
07049426
07049426
04479883
02261393
07019309
07019309
07019309
05250206
03890887
03890887
03890887
06355944
02056059

(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(D1)
(D2)
(B1)
(C2)
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20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009

20/10/2009

20/10/2009
20/10/2009
19/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
16/10/2009
19/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
18/10/2009
16/10/2009

16/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009

19/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
15/10/2009
14/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
19/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
16/10/2009
19/10/2009



